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Wed
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2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date

11/16/22
11/22/22
11/25/22
11/26/22
11/29/22
12/02/22
12/05/22
12/07/22
12/08/22
12/12/22
12/15/22
12/22/22
12/28/22
01/09/23
01/11/23
01/12/23
01/17/23
01/19/23
01/20/23
01/24/23
01/26/23
01/27/23
01/30/23
02/01/23

JV/VARSITY

Opponent
Valley Christian scrimmage
ALA-QC

Epic Tournament @ Mesquite HS
Epic Tournament @ Mesquite HS
Trevor G Browne Varsity cancelled

Thunderbird
AZ College Prep
Estrella Foothills
Eastmark
Pueblo
Yuma
Tempe
Epic Tournament @ Skyline HS
Trevor G Browne make up
Cortez
Coronado
Apache Junction varsity only
Tempe JV Game only
Dysart
Cortez
Coronado
Apache Junction varsity only
Tempe
Dysart
**No Fr team**
No Seniors on team
updated 1-9-23

Location Time

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

630pm
530,700pm
thd

tbhd

530pm
530,700pm
530,700pm
530,700pm
530,700pm
530,700pm
400,530pm
545pm
900am
400pm
400,530pm
415,530pm
700pm
530pm
530,700pm
400,530pm
400,530pm
530pm
530,700pm
530,700pm

Depart
400pm
300pm
730am
730am
245pm

300pm
300pm

230pm
thd

400pm
330pm

130pm
100pm

230pm



