2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS GIRLS BASKETBALL

JV/VARSITY

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Depart
Wed	11/16/22	Valley Christian scrimmage	Away	630pm	400pm
Tue	11/22/22	ALA-QC	Away	530,700pm	300pm
Fri	11/25/22	Epic Tournament @ Mesquite HS	Away	tbd	730am
Sat	11/26/22	Epic Tournament @ Mesquite HS	Away	tbd	730am
Tue	11/29/22	Trevor G Browne Varsity cancelled	Away	530pm	245pm
Fri	12/02/22	Thunderbird	Home	530,700pm	
Mon	12/05/22	AZ College Prep	Away	530,700pm	300pm
Wed	12/07/22	Estrella Foothills	Home	530,700pm	
Thur	12/08/22	Eastmark	Away	530,700pm	300pm
Mon	12/12/22	Pueblo	Home	530,700pm	
Thur	12/15/22	Yuma	Home	400,530pm	
Thur	12/22/22	Tempe	Away	545pm	230pm
Wed	12/28/22	Epic Tournament @ Skyline HS	Away	900am	tbd
Mon	01/09/23	Trevor G Browne make up	Home	400pm	
Wed	01/11/23	Cortez	Home	400,530pm	
Thur	01/12/23	Coronado	Home	415,530pm	
Tue	01/17/23	Apache Junction varsity only	Away	700pm	400pm
Thur	01/19/23	Tempe JV Game only	Away	530pm	330pm
Fri	01/20/23	Dysart	Home	530,700pm	
Tue	01/24/23	Cortez	Away	400,530pm	130pm
Thur	01/26/23	Coronado	Away	400,530pm	100pm
Fri	01/27/23	Apache Junction varsity only	Home	530pm	
Mon	01/30/23	Tempe	Home	530,700pm	
Wed	02/01/23	Dysart	Away	530,700pm	230pm
		No Er toom			

No Fr team
No Seniors on team
updated 1-9-23